Quality you can rely on
Stapes Prostheses
Nitinol - Platinum - Titanium
Stapes Prostheses
Stapes Prostheses
The shape of a stapes prosthesis resembles
a question mark. The curved part is placed
around the long incus and fixed in different

10740450M 4.50
10740475M 4.75
shortenable:
10740600M 6.00
Wire ∅: 0.2 mm
PTFE shaft ∅: 0.6 mm
Incus ∅ medium: 0.7 mm
Art.-No. Applied length (mm)
10760425M 4.25
10760450M 4.50
10760475M 4.75
shortenable:
10760600M 6.00
Incus ∅ small < 0,7 mm
Art.-No. Applied length (mm)
10740425S 4.25
10740450S 4.50
10740475S 4.75
shortenable:
10740600S 6.00
Incus ∅ small < 0,7 mm
Art.-No. Applied length (mm)
10760425S 4.25
10760450S 4.50
10760475S 4.75
shortenable:
10760600S 6.00
Incus ∅ large > 0,7 mm
Art.-No. Applied length (mm)
10740425L 4.25
10740450L 4.50